Modellerôs Shipyard                                 92                                           3.0   Tools
Order on line at www.modelshipyard.com.au  or phone  02 4739 3899
We offer a wide range of modelling tools. It is possible to build a satisfactory model with the minimum of tools and equip-
ment, however we do suggest the following items.
Essential
¶ Knife - Snap Blade
¶ Pin Viceðhand held chuck
¶ Drillsð0.7mm, 0.8mm & 1.0mm (and a 0.5mm if

vertically.
Drill Stand
Order Code MA19266
12-18V dc, 45W,
0.3 - 3.5mm drills. Power
Supply MA8502 required.
Electric Drill
Order Code MA19205
Pin Vice
4001A Smallðtakes drills to 1.0mm
4001B Mediumðtakes drills 0.8ð1.5mm
4031 Swivel Topðtakes drills to 3.0mm
AwlðPin Point Stylus
Order Code AM7090/10
Saves those  expensive drills For 0.5 to 6.5mm drills. Suitable
for Electric Drill.
Drill Chuck ðUniversal
Order Code MA19437
Drill Vice
Order Code MA19230
Holds parts while being
drilled.
CUTTING, CARVING & SAWING
Knife Blades ðLight Weight
Curved P5  MX33010
Pointed P5  MX33011
Pointed P15  MX33611
Chisel P5  MX33017
Knife Blades ðHeavy Weight
Curved (P5)  MX33022
Pointed (P5)  MX33002
Chisel (P5)  MX33018
Modellerôs Shipyard                                 94                                           3.0   Tools
Order on line at www.modelshipyard.com.au  or phone  02 4739 3899
Saw Blades - Heavy Weight
Handle
Medium (P5)  MX33015
Coarse (P5)  MX33027
CUTTING, CARVING & SAWING Cont
Saw Blades - Ideal for cutting gun ports in the hull.
Scalpel Blades ðCurved (P10)
Order Code 03960
Scalpel Blades ðPointed (P10)
Order Code MX33611
Knife Handle ðHeavy Weight
Order Code MX50005
Knife Handle ðLight Weight
Order Code MX50001
Scalpel Handle
Order Code MS6006
Knife Set
Order Code MX58182
The complete set of knife blades.
Heavy Duty, Light Duty and Scalpel handles with an as-
sortment of blades. Good value.
Wood Working Set
Order Code MX58090
This is a convenient knife set with various blades,
gouges & routers presented in a handy wooden case.
Knife ðSnap Blade
Order Code TL50013
Blades ðSpare for Knife ð
Snap (P5)
Order Code MX33007
Scissors ðSurgical
Order Code TL04080
Long handles & short blades
for getting into tight spots dur-